


CHICKEN STRIPS |  $18.35

A P P E T I Z E R S S I D E S

NACHO PLATTER |  $23.99

WINGS YOUR WAY |  $18.99

Great for sharing! Fresh house-made tortilla chips,
topped with blended cheese, onion, tomato,
peppers, sour cream, and salsa.
+ Chicken $6.00 | + Beef $6.00

1lb of wings, naked or breaded. Served with carrots,
celery, and your choice of ranch or blue cheese.
Sauces: Mild, Medium, Buffalo, Hot, Dry Cajun, 
Thai Chili, Salt & Pepper, Honey Garlic

MOZZA STICKS |  $12.99
Six gooey deep-fried mozzarella sticks, served
with house-made marinara sauce.

DEEP-FRIED PICKLES |  $12.99
Six deep-fried pickles, served with a ranch
dipping sauce.

+ Gravy $3.00

FRESH-CUT FRIES |  $9.99

ONION RINGS |  $10.99
Basket of deep-fried onion rings served with
ranch sauce.

POUTINE |  $14.50
Fresh-cut fries topped with rich gravy and
cheese curds.

PINT & A POUND | $22.95
Domestic draught only. Available all day!

S P E C I A L S

HALF PRICE FEATURED APPS
From 1–4 PM with drink purchase.

M A I N S

BIRDIE BURGER |  $18.80
1/2 lb, house-made, 2-patty smash burger with cheese,
on a fresh potato onion bun. Topped with lettuce,
tomato, and onion, with a side of fresh-cut fries.

C R I S P Y  P U B  S T Y L E  B U F F A L O
C H I C K E N  S A N D W I C H  |  $ 1 8 . 9 5  
Served on a warm onion bun with lettuce, tomato and
cheddar and a side of fresh-cut fries.

C H I C K E N  C A E S A R  W R A P  |  $ 1 9 . 9 0  
Choice of crispy or grilled chicken with romaine
lettuce, Caesar dressing, bacon, and Parmesan
cheese. Served with fresh cut fries.

B L T  C H I C K E N  C L U B  |  $ 2 1 . 3 5  
Make it a sandwich on a bun or a wrap. Includes
grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar
cheese, and mayo. Served with fresh-cut fries.

+ Bacon $3.00 | + Extra cheese $3.00
PIZZA |  $17.99
House-made pizzas come with sauce, cheese, and
your choice of 3 toppings. 

A favorite! 4 chicken strips, served with fresh-cut fries
and plum sauce or ranch on the side.

+ Additional Toppings $2.50

+ Chicken $4.50 | + Beef $4.50

TOPPINGS
Pepperoni, Bacon, Peppers, Onion, Ham, Tomato,
Mushrooms, Hot Peppers, Jalapeño Peppers

Ask us about our packages!

P L A N N I N G  A N  E V E N T ?

Prices subject to additional taxes



B E E R L I Q U O R

DRAUGHT

Domestic
Premium Domestic

14oz 20oz

$6.00
$6.37

$8.36
$8.76

16oz 32oz

$7.08
$7.61

$12.70
$13.58

C O O L E R S

D R A U G H T

DOMESTIC
Coors Light
Molson Canadian
Miller Lite

710ml

$7.26
$7.26

355ml

$6.02
$6.02

Bottle

$5.75
$5.75

PREMIUM DOMESTIC

IMPORTED

$7.26 $6.02 $5.75

Miller Genuine Draft
Miller High Life
Coors Original

Heineken
Guinness

Creemore Lager
Creemore Pilsner
Creemore IPA

Rickard’s Red 
Old Style Pilsner
Bubble Stash

Molson Ultra
Belgian Moon
Sol

Creemore Helles
Amstel Ultra
Alexander Keith

AceHill Lager
AceHill Pilsner

$7.79

$8.01

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$8.01

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.37

$6.95

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.95

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$7.79

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

$6.37

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

STANDARD 1oz 2oz

Standard Vodka
Standard Gin
Standard Rum
Standard Rye
Standard Liqueur
Standard Cocktail

$7.20

$7.20

$7.20

$7.00

$12.08

$12.08

$12.08

$12.50

$7.20

$8.00

$12.08

$14.00

PREMIUM 1oz 2oz

Premium Vodka
Premium Gin
Premium Rum
Premium Rye
Premium Liqueur

$7.74

$7.74

$7.74

$7.75

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$7.74 $12.95

355mL

Vizzy
Arizona
Cottage Springs
Simply Spiked 
Topo Chico
Coors Seltzer
Keg Size Caesar

$8.10

$8.00

$8.50

$8.27

$7.88

$7.52

$7.52

CANS

355mL

355mL

Heineken 0.0
Peroni 0.0
Partake

7Up, Ginger Ale, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi
Gatorade
Bubly
Assorted Juices

$6.25

$3.45

$3.80

$6.85

$3.95

$6.25

$2.90

BEER

SOFT DRINKSPITCHER

Domestic
Premium Domestic

60oz

$23.23
$24.87
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